
Beverages

20oz Pepsi Products

Gatorade/Energy Drink

Bottled Water

Small Coffee

Large Coffee

Hot Tea

$5.25

$5.25

$4.25

$3.00

$4.25

$4.00

$ 6.50

$ 7.50

Egg and Cheese Sandwich

Served with a Hash Brown Pattie

Bacon or Sausage, Egg and Cheese Sandwich

Served with a  Hash Brown Pattie

Breakfast

Substitute w/ bagel +$2.00

Hot Lunch Selections
All Burgers and Hot Sandwiches Come with:

Lettuce – Tomato – Onion – Pickles 
$11.50

$11.50

$11.50

$12.00

Cold Lunch Selections

$11.00

$11.00

$8.50

$8.50

Turkey Wrap

Roast Turkey, Cheddar, Lettuce, and Tomato on a 

Whole Wheat Wrap

Veggie Wrap – Gluten Free

GF Wrap, Spinach, Tomato, Lettuce, Avocado, Red Onion,

Havarti Cheese, Red Pepper Hummus Spread

Caesar Salad

Romaine Lettuce with Croutons and Parmesan Cheese

Dressing on the Side

Garden Salad

Mixed Greens with Seasonal Vegetables

Dressing on the Side

Turkey Burger

Served with a Pesto Mayo Drizzle

Black Bean Burger

Veggie Burger Topped with Roasted Red Peppers

Lime Rock Burger

Certified Angus Beef with American Cheese 

Chicken Sandwich 

Country Chicken, Bacon, Pickles, Garlic Aioli

Add Chicken $3.00

Add Chicken $3.00
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