PARK PROVISIONS P = × j *	Beverage 20oz Pepsi Products Gatorade/Energy Drink Bottled Water Small Coffee Large Coffee Hot Tea	\$5.25 \$5.25 \$4.25 \$3.00 \$4.25 \$4.00	PARK PROVISIONS P = x f *
	Breakfas	st	
Egg and Cheese Sandwich Served with a Hash Brown Pattie			\$ 6.50
Bacon or Sausage, Egg and Cheese Sandwich Served with a Hash Brown Pattie			\$ 7.50

Substitute w/ bagel +\$2.00



Project SAGE proudly presen	ts SECRETS [®] beautiful gathering for a great cause
-----------------------------	---

PROJEC	Т
SAGE	-
Support • Advocate • Guide • Educ	2

Hot Lunch Selections All Burgers and Hot Sandwiches Come with:				
<i>Lettuce – Tomato – Onion – Pickles</i> Turkey Burger Served with a Pesto Mayo Drizzle	\$11.50			
Black Bean Burger Veggie Burger Topped with Roasted Red Peppers	\$11.50			
Lime Rock Burger Certified Angus Beef with American Cheese	\$11.50			
Chicken Sandwich Country Chicken, Bacon, Pickles, Garlic Aioli	\$12.00			
Cold Lunch Selections				
Turkey Wrap Roast Turkey, Cheddar, Lettuce, and Tomato on a Whole Wheat Wrap	\$11.00			
Veggie Wrap – Gluten Free GF Wrap, Spinach, Tomato, Lettuce, Avocado, Red Onion, Havarti Cheese, Red Pepper Hummus Spread	\$11.00			
Caesar SaladRomaine Lettuce with Croutons and Parmesan CheeseDressing on the SideAdd Chicken \$3.00	\$8.50			
Garden Salad Mixed Greens with Seasonal Vegetables Dressing on the Side Add Chicken \$3.00	\$8.50			